LIT-1901093 Rev. A
The performance specifications are nominal and conform to acceptable industry standards. For applications at conditions beyond these specifications, consult your
local Johnson Controls office. Johnson Controls shall not be liable for damages resulting from misapplication or misuse of its products. © 2019 Johnson Controls
Code No. LIT-1901093
Issued April 2019
FMS-1655 Room Pressure Monitor/Controller Catalog Page
Description

Issued April 2019
Product Ordering Guide
FMS-1655 Room Pressure Monitor/Controller Catalog Page (continued)
UNIT
FMS = Flow Monitor Station (FMS)
0 = No remote sensors
1 = One remote sensor
2 = Two remote sensors
3 = Three remote sensors (Not available with LonWorks Controllers)
4 = Four remote sensors  (Not available with LonWorks Controllers)
REMOTE SENSOR
0 = No internal sensor
1 = Standard internal sensor (Flush mount controller only)
INTERNAL SENSOR
S = Surface mount
F = Flush mount (BACnet / N2 controllers only)
T = Thin mount
STYLE
SERIES
BRAND
LB = Johnson Controls
1655 = BACnet / N2 Controller
1655L = LonWorks Controller
1655M = BACnet Monitor
- -
3 of 3